
BELL TIME & EARLY RELEASE SCHEDULE 
2024-2025 

*If students are not in their classrooms by this time, they will be marked tardy. 

School Drop off 
*Instruction 

Begins 
Dismissal 
Mon - Thu 

Dismissal on Friday’s & Parent 
Teacher Conference Days  

EVANS LEARNING CENTER 7:20 A.M. 7:50 A.M. 2:00 P.M. 1:00 P.M. EARLY RELEASE 

AGUILAR ELEMENTARY 

ARREDONDO ELEMENTARY 

CARMINATI ELEMENTARY 

CURRY ELEMENTARY 

FRANK ELEMENTARY 

FULLER ELEMENTARY 

HOLDEMAN ELEMENTARY 

MEYER MONTESSORI 

NEVITT ELEMENTARY 

ROVER ELEMENTARY 

SCALES ELEMENTARY 

SHAMLEY SCHOOL 

SPRACALE ELEMENTARY 

THEW ELEMENTARY 

WOOD ELEMENTARY 

7:20 A.M. 7:50 A.M. 2:50 P.M. 
1:00 P.M. EARLY RELEASE 

September 24th- September 27th 
March 4th – March 7th  

WARD TRADITIONAL 7:50 A.M. 8:20 A.M. 3:20 P.M. 
1:30 P.M. EARLY RELEASE 

September 24th- September 27th 
March 4th – March 7th 

CONNOLLY MS 
FEES COLLEGE PREP MS 
MCKEMY ACADEMY 
MOSLEY MS 

8:10 A.M. 8:40 A.M. 3:40 P.M. 
1:50 P.M. EARLY RELEASE 

September 24th- September 27th 
March 4th – March 7th 

BROADMOR ELEMENTARY 8:30 A.M. 9:00 A.M. 4:00 P.M. 
2:10 EARLY RELEASE 

September 24th- September 27th 
March 4th – March 7th 

GETZ SCHOOL 
- Essential Skills 
- A.M. Preschool  
- P.M. Preschool 

 
8:20 A.M. 
8:20 A.M. 

11:50 A.M. 

 
8:30 A.M. 
8:30 A.M. 

12:00 P.M. 

 
2:30 P.M. 

11:00 A.M. 
2:30 P.M. 

 


