## BELL TIME & EARLY RELEASE SCHEDULE 2024-2025

School	Drop off	*Instruction Begins	Dismissal Mon - Thu	Dismissal on Friday's & Parent Teacher Conference Days
EVANS LEARNING CENTER	7:20 A.M.	7:50 A.M.	2:00 P.M.	1:00 P.M. EARLY RELEASE
AGUILAR ELEMENTARY ARREDONDO ELEMENTARY CARMINATI ELEMENTARY CURRY ELEMENTARY FRANK ELEMENTARY FULLER ELEMENTARY HOLDEMAN ELEMENTARY MEYER MONTESSORI NEVITT ELEMENTARY ROVER ELEMENTARY SCALES ELEMENTARY SHAMLEY SCHOOL SPRACALE ELEMENTARY THEW ELEMENTARY	7:20 A.M.	7:50 A.M.	2:50 P.M.	1:00 P.M. EARLY RELEASE September 24th- September 27 <sup>th</sup> March 4 <sup>th</sup> – March 7 <sup>th</sup>
WARD TRADITIONAL	7:50 A.M.	8:20 A.M.	3:20 P.M.	1:30 P.M. EARLY RELEASE  September 24th- September 27 <sup>th</sup> March 4 <sup>th</sup> – March 7 <sup>th</sup>
CONNOLLY MS FEES COLLEGE PREP MS MCKEMY ACADEMY MOSLEY MS	8:10 A.M.	8:40 A.M.	3:40 P.M.	1:50 P.M. EARLY RELEASE  September 24th- September 27 <sup>th</sup> March 4 <sup>th</sup> – March 7 <sup>th</sup>
BROADMOR ELEMENTARY	8:30 A.M.	9:00 A.M.	4:00 P.M.	2:10 EARLY RELEASE September 24th- September 27 <sup>th</sup> March 4 <sup>th</sup> – March 7 <sup>th</sup>
GETZ SCHOOL - Essential Skills - A.M. Preschool - P.M. Preschool	8:20 A.M. 8:20 A.M. 11:50 A.M.	8:30 A.M. 8:30 A.M. 12:00 P.M.	2:30 P.M. 11:00 A.M. 2:30 P.M.	

<sup>\*</sup>If students are not in their classrooms by this time, they will be marked tardy.